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Highlights of Spain and Portugal

  A round-trip featuring all the highlights of Spain and Portugal. Spend time in the pilgrimage 
centre of Fátima, join a family on their stud farm in the Alentejo and explore the icons left 
behind by Catholic kings and Moorish sultans.  
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Learn more at trafalgar.com



Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest

Welcome to Madrid la buena vida

Journey to Cuenca and Valencia 

Onwards to Córdoba and Seville 
Local 

Specialist

Local Specialist

Local Specialist

Dive Into 
Culture

Venture to Évora 

Connect With Locals

Be My 
Guest

Local Specialist

On to Lively Lisbon 

Local Specialist

Dive Into Culture

Lisbon Your Way 

Continue to Toledo and Madrid 

Local Specialist

Dive Into Culture

Local 
Specialist

Adiós Madrid 

Day Start
Madrid

End
Madrid

Start
Madrid

End
Madrid

Sun 09 Jan Fri 21 Jan
Sun 30 Jan Fri 11 Feb

Sun 06 Feb Fri 18 Feb
Sun 13 Feb Fri 25 Feb
Sun 20 Feb Fri 04 Mar

Sun 06 Mar Fri 18 Mar
Sun 13 Mar Fri 25 Mar
Sun 20 Mar Fri 01 Apr

Sun 03 Apr Fri 15 Apr
Sun 10 Apr Fri 22 Apr
Sun 17 Apr Fri 29 Apr
Sun 24 Apr Fri 06 May

Sun 01 May Fri 13 May
Sun 08 May Fri 20 May
Sun 15 May Fri 27 May
Sun 22 May Fri 03 Jun
Sun 29 May Fri 10 Jun

Sun 05 Jun Fri 17 Jun
Sun 12 Jun Fri 24 Jun
Sun 19 Jun Fri 01 Jul
Sun 26 Jun Fri 08 Jul

Sun 03 Jul Fri 15 Jul
Sun 10 Jul Fri 22 Jul
Sun 17 Jul Fri 29 Jul
Sun 24 Jul Fri 05 Aug
Sun 31 Jul Fri 12 Aug

Sun 07 Aug Fri 19 Aug

Sun 14 Aug Fri 26 Aug
Sun 21 Aug Fri 02 Sep
Sun 28 Aug Fri 09 Sep

Sun 04 Sep Fri 16 Sep
Sun 11 Sep Fri 23 Sep
Sun 18 Sep Fri 30 Sep
Sun 25 Sep Fri 07 Oct

Sun 02 Oct Fri 14 Oct
Sun 09 Oct Fri 21 Oct
Sun 16 Oct Fri 28 Oct
Sun 23 Oct Fri 04 Nov

Sun 06 Nov Fri 18 Nov
Sun 20 Nov Fri 02 Dec
Sun 27 Nov Fri 09 Dec

Fri 09 Dec Wed 21 Dec
Fri 16 Dec Wed 28 Dec
Sun 18 Dec Fri 30 Dec
Mon 26 Dec Sat 07 Jan

Sun 08 Jan Fri 20 Jan
Sun 29 Jan Fri 10 Feb

Sun 05 Feb Fri 17 Feb
Sun 12 Feb Fri 24 Feb
Sun 19 Feb Fri 03 Mar

Sun 05 Mar Fri 17 Mar
Sun 12 Mar Fri 24 Mar
Sun 19 Mar Fri 31 Mar


